
2013 Capital District Open
Creative Multi-Directional Wood Breaking Results

Creative MultiDirectional CreativeResults First NameLast Name

CB01 - 9 & 10 - Beginner/Intermediate - Male

1 AlexanderStafford

2 LiamKerr

3 MeronKam

4 ColinLynch

5 AaronHernandez

6 ThomasParsons

CB01a - 7 & Under - Beginner/Intermediate - Male

1 ArcangeloLosee

2 IanDunn

3 AndrewCheely

4 BrianCorey

5 TavorKam

6 JackieHatfield

7 ChristianMorgan

CB01b - 8 Year Old - Beginner/Intermediate - Male

1 BrendanTorrey

2 VincenteMiranda

3 NicholasJos

4 AidanWatts

5 JackLyons

6 BrandonCarusone

7 JonathanWilson

CB02 - 12 & Under - Advanced/Black Belt - Male

1 KeeganSkinner

2 ThomasDurand

3 ShawnAustin

4 BryanBochicchio

4 RobertPerrecone

5 MatthewPerrecone

6 IsaacD'Allaird

7 RobertCusata
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Creative MultiDirectional CreativeResults First NameLast Name

8 JonahKaufman

CB03 - 12 & Under - Beginner/Intermediate - Female

1 ArikaStruzinsky

2 HaileyYoung

3 MeghanClancy

4 MeganSwan

5 KateMaclaughlin

6 MayaHernandez

7 AveryKerr

8 SkylarPalermo

CB04 - 12 & Under - Advanced/Black Belt - Female

1 AbbyBindelglass

2 DilniPathirana

CB05 - 13-17 - Beginner/Intermediate - Male

1 ConnorHickey

2 JackRobilotto

3 GregCohen

4 MaxwellBaroni

5 AlexJarivs

6 DylanFlagler

CB06 - 13-17 - Advanced/Black Belt - Male

1 MichaelFavreau

2 ZachLamora

3 AnthonyPerniciaro

4 BobbyHarris

5 EricPhelps

CB07 - 13-17 - Beginner/Intermediate - Female

1 SarahEvans

CB08 - 13-17 - Advanced/Black Belt - Female

1 SamanthaAustin

2 CarrieViscanti

3 KayleighDearstyne

4 SkylarPagliuca

5 VictoriaCarl

6 ChristiPalermo

7 EmmaClosson

Tuesday, May 07, 2013 Page 2 of 3



Creative MultiDirectional CreativeResults First NameLast Name

CB11 - 18-34 - Beginner/Intermediate - Female

1 KathleenTully

2 JanineDauski

CB12 - 18-34 - Advanced/Black Belt - Female

1 KyleFelton

CB13 - 35 & up- Beginner/Intermediate - Male

1 JoshJuliano

CB14 - 35 & up - Advanced/Black Belt - Male

1 JoelScism

2 JoshFisher

3 TonyCollins

4 WilliamConnors

5 LarryStafford

CB16 - 35 & Up - Advanced/Black Belt - Female

1 MaryPerrecone
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2013 Capital District Open
Power Wood Hand Results

Power Wood HandHand Results Last Name First Name Break #

PB01 - Hand - 12 & Under - Male - All Ranks

1 Sawyer Chase 9 of 13

2 Austin Shawn 8 of 8

3 Lango Ian 7 of 7

4 Dunn Matthew 5 of 7

5 Bochicchio Bryan 5 of 9

6 O'Shea Matthew 4 of 12

7 Perrecone Robert 3 of 6

PB03 - Hand - 13-17 - Male - All Ranks

1 Dunbar Zack 11 of 13

2 Cohen Greg 10 of 10

3 Rice Mete 10 of 11

4 Sawyer Hunter 9 of 9

5 Favreau Michael 9 of 11

6 Harris Bobby 5 of 8

PB04 - Hand - 13-17 - Female - All Ranks

1 Austin Samantha 7 of 10

2 Palermo Christi 4 of 6

3 Pagliuca Skylar 3 of 7

PB07 - Hand - 18 & Over - Male - Beg/Int - Heavyweight

1 Dunbar Mark 7 of 13

PB08 - Hand - 18 & Over - Male - Adv/BB - Heavyweight

1 Collins Tony 13 of 13

2 Blair Josh 12 of 12

3 Rice Robert 12 of 17

4 Sawyer Freeman 11 of 15

5 Scism Joel 9 of 13
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2013 Capital District Open
Power Wood Elbow Results

Power Wood ElbowElbow Last Name First Name Elbow number

PB11 - Elbow - 12 & Under - Male - All Ranks

1 Austin Shawn 6 of 6

2 Lango Ian 6 of 7

3 Sawyer Chase 6 of 11

4 Perrecone Matthew 3 of 4

5 Bochicchio Bryan 3 of 7

PB13 - Elbow - 13-17 - Male - All Ranks

1 Dunbar Zack 14 of 15

2 Harris Bobby 10 of 10

3 Favreau Michael 9 of 9

4 Cohen Greg 7 of 15

PB14 - Elbow - 13-17 - Female - All Ranks

1 Pagliuca Skylar 5 of 5

2 Austin Samantha 5 of 9

PB16 - Elbow - 18 & Over - Male - Adv/BB - Lightweight

1 Juliano Josh 7 of 10

PB17 - Elbow - 18 & Over - Male - Beg/Int - Heavyweight

1 Dunbar Mark 12 of 12

PB18 - Elbow - 18 & Over - Male - Adv/BB - Heavyweight

1 Scism Joel 14 of 14

2 Sawyer Freeman 9 of 17

3 Collins Tony 5 of 15

PB20 - Elbow - 18 & Over - Female - Adv/BB -  All Weights

1 Perrecone Mary 4 of 4

2 Felton Kyle 3 of 6
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